
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

Friday  
January 3, 2020 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

Burglary 3rd  20010299 1/2/2020 // 1:14 PM Highway 11 South  
Fosters, AL  

Firearms 
Computer 

Other 
Radio/TV/VCR 

Jewelry 
Tools-Power/Hand 

$750.00 
$1,000.00 
$1,200.00 
$2,800.00 
$350.00 
$100.00 

      

      

      

 
 


