

PRESS RELEASE

CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION

Friday

January 3, 2020

INCIDENT	CASE #:	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISC.	VALUE
Burglary 3 rd	20010299	1/2/2020 // 1:14 PM	Highway 11 South	Firearms	\$750.00
			Fosters, AL	Computer	\$1,000.00
				Other	\$1,200.00
				Radio/TV/VCR	\$2,800.00
				Jewelry	\$350.00
				Tools-Power/Hand	\$100.00